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PARROTT & CO., (John Parrott. William F.
Babcock and Tiburcio Parrott) commission
merchants, office 426 California cor Leidesdorff

PARROTT' S BUILDING, NW cor Montgomery
and Sacramento

Parry Archer, sparmaker, dwl 320 Spear
Parry James, shipwright, dwl 18 Freelon
Parsons A., hoat builder, dwl 43 Natoma
Parsons A. K., dwl 933 Sacramento
Parsons Asa E., porter with George F. Bragg & Co.,

dwl S s Sixteenth Av bet Q and R, South S. F.

Parsons Charles, conductor Front St. M. & O. R.R.,
dwl NEcor Pacific and Sausom

Parsons Charles A. bookkeeper with Davis &
Cowell, dwl W s Capp bet Tweuty -first and
Twenty-second

Parsons Daniel, seaman, dwl 20 Washington
Parsons Edwin, milkranch, W 8 Railroad Avenue

nr Thirty-fourth, South S. F.

Parsons Jemimah, (widow) housekeeper, dwl 159

Nineteenth
Parsons Laura, dwl 811 Market
Parsons Levi, real estate, office 507 Montgomery,

res New York
Parsons Levi H., agent, dwl 314 Fifth

Parsous Mary, (widow) furnished rooms,224 Second
Parsons Matilda Mrs., dwl nr Mountain Lake
Parsons Milton W., purchasing agent, dwl 628 Sutter

Parsons Oliver S., weigher, dwl 26 Sacramento
Parsons Wick B., editor and proprietor Pacific

Methodist, office 721 Market, dwl 2012 Folsom
Parsons William, dwl 38| Langton
Parsons William Henry, clerk with John W. Pear-

eon, dwl 7 Cushman
Particelli Augelo, silversmith with R. F. Rochicioli,

dwl 6 Tyler
Partington Joseph, painter, dwl 1318 Polk
Partridge Peter G., real estate, office with Alfred

Borel <fe Co., dwl 434 Second
Partridge S. H. captain schooner Hutchinson, office

312 Sanson!
Pasalaqua H., expresswagon, cor Broadway <& San
PASCAL, DUBEDAT & CO., (Enule Pascal and

Eugene DubedatJ importers French wines and
brandies, etc., 426 and 428 Jackson

Pascal Y,m.\\,(Pascal , Dubedat cV Co.ydwl 826 Union
Pascoe George W., clerk, 415 Cal, dwl 7 Verona PI

Pascoe John, mining engineer, dwl 7 Verona Place
Pascoe Mary Miss, principal Potrero School, dwl 7

Verona Place
PASQUALE E., manufacturer regalia, flags, etc.,

and importer toys and fancy goods, 642 and 644

Washington
Paequel Richard, porter, 226 Bush
Pass Prudence, (widow) dwl 343 Jessie

Passman David, baker with P. M. S. S. Co., dwl 414
Union

Pasteue Autonio, vegetables, dwl 19 Davis
Patch A., clerk, dwl 12 O'Farrell

Patch George W., stencilcutter and diesinker, 405
Front, dwl 12 O'Farrell

Patch Oscar A., clerk with Wells, Fargo & Co.,

dwl 1 230 1 Folsom
Patchell Edward, ( Patchell # GoodnowJ dwl 153

Third
Patchell & Goodnow, (Edward Patchell and Albert

L. Goodnow) wood and coal, 234 Fifth

Patchen John, hairdresser, dwl Trinity nr Sutter

Patek Abraham, dwl 711 O'Farrell
Patek Samuel, porter, 416 California, dwl 533 O'-

Farrell

Pateneaude Joseph, shoemaker with Mason & Tay-
lor, dwl 807 Market

Patent Brick Co., E. F. Ohm, president, S s Berry
bet Third and Fourth

Paterson James, receiving teller Bank California,

dwl 1112 Bush
Paton Daniel, machinist Union Iron Works, dwl 11

Tehama

Paton George, molder Union Iron Works, dwl 961
Mission

Paton Jean, cook with Philip Donoho, dwl 210 Com
Paton John H., bricklayer, dwl E s Shotwell bet

Nineteenth and Twentieth
Paton Robert, stonecutter, dwl SE cor Pine and La-

guna
Paton Theophilus, molder, dwl 571 Bryant
Paton Thomas, molder Risdon Iron Works, dwl 571

Bryant
Paton See Patten and Patton
Patrick George, carpenter, dwl 1620 Howard
Patrick Harry W., with Sherman &. Hyde, dwl 17

Fourth
Patrick James C, (Richard Patrick fy Co.) dwl

605 Bush
Patrick John H., (Richard Patrick 8f Co.) res

New York
Patrick Louisa, (colored) (widow) dwl 19 Bernard
Patrick Richard, (Richard Patrick & Co.) res

New York
PATRICK RICHARD & CO., (James C. Patrick,

Matthew N. Ince, and John H. Patrick) im-
porters and jobbers hardware, 122 Battery

Patrick Wellington C, (colored) hairdresser, 1317

Stockton
PATRIDGE HIRAM C, proprietor International

Hotel, 530-534 Jackson
Patridge Philip, painter, dwl 227 Second
Patridge—See Pattridge
Patron Pauline, (widow) dressmaker, dwl 1313 Pow
Pattee Solon, accountant and insurance adjuster, of-

fice 534 California, dwl 210 Montgomery
Patten Benjamin A., (Barry & P.) dwl 709 Geary
Patten Edward M., salesman with J. C. Merrill &.

Co., dwl 609 Hyde
Patten Edward M. Jr., auctioneer with William H.

Cummings, dwl SW cor Larkin and California

Patten George, fouudryman, dwl 964 Mission
Patten James, molder, dwl 162 First

Patten John, driver N.B. & M. R.R., dwl 328 Teha-
ma, rear

Patten Mary MisB, operator with J.W.Davidson &
Co., dwl 20 Mary

Patten Philip H., storekeeper with P. M. S. S. Co.,

dwl 23 Kearny
Patten Stephen W., bookkeeper with S.F. Transfer

Co., dwl 609 Hyde
Patten Thomas, shoemaker, dwl 284 Stevenson
Patten William, clerk, dwllll Ellis

Patten William P., waiter, dwl 29 Clara
Patten.—See Paton and Patton
Patterson Alexander, seaman, dwl E s Calhoun bet

Union and Alta
Patterson Alexander R., carpenter with Edwin O.

Hunt, dwl 913 Broadway .

Patterson Charles, carpenter H. C. League, 230

Kearny
Patterson Charles, seaman N. P. Trans. Co.'s S. S.

Orizaba
Patterson David, machinist Risdon Iron Works,

dwl 209 Harrison
Patterson David W., attoruey-at-law, dwl 665 Mins

Patterson E. A. Mis., teacher South Cosmopolitan
School, dwl 1007 Market

Patterson Ellen J. Mrs., dressmaker, 230 Kearny
Patterson George, liquor dealer, dwl 2195 Powell
Patterson George P., carpenter Enterprise Planing

Mill, dwl 7121 Clementina
Patterson Herbert J., clerk with J. C. Merrill &

Co., dwl Broadwav bet Polk and Van Ness Av
PATTERSON, IRVINE & STOW, [WiliiamK

Patterson, William Irvine and William W.
Stow) attorneys-at-law, office 609 Sacramento

Patterson James, [Pacific 8awManuf#cturingGo.)
dwl 718 Green

Patterson James, fireman, bds 129 Folsom
Patterson James, cabinetmaker and upholsterer, 28

Sixth

JONES, PULLMAN & CO., 110 Sansom Street, Perfumery and Fancy Soaps.


